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Ref. # 10 CFR 52

April 23, 2012

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Document Control Desk
Washington, DC 20555
ATTN: David B. Matthews, Director

Division of New Reactor Licensing

SUBJECT: COMANCHE PEAK NUCLEAR POWER PLANT, UNITS 3 AND 4
DOCKET NUMBERS 52-034 AND 52-035
NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETED REGULATORY COMMITMENTS

Dear Sir:

Luminant Generation Company LLC (Luminant) submits herein a table of regulatory commitments that
have been completed during the licensing activities for the Combined License Application for
Comanche Peak Units 3 and 4. These commitments have been made in correspondence to the NRC
submitted by Luminant during the licensing process and have been completed by the documents noted
in the table. The table includes only those commitments that have been completed since the last report
dated January 30, 2012 (ML12034A103). Luminant will submit this type of status correspondence
periodically.

Should you have any questions regarding these completed commitments, please contact Don Woodlan
(254-897-6887, Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com) or me.

There are no new commitments in this letter.

I state under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on April 23, 2012.

Sincerely,

Luminant Generation Company LLC

Rafael Flores
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Electronic distribution w/attachment:

Rafael.Flores@lumninant.com
mitchel.lucas@energyfutureholdings.com
jeffry.simmons@luminant.com
William.Moore@luminant.com
Stephanie.Moore@energyfutureholdings.com
Ken.Peters@luminant.com
Robert.Bird@luminant.com
Allan.Koenig@luminant.com
Timothy.Clouser@luminant.com
Ronald.Carver@luminant.com
David.Volkening@luminant.com
Daniel.Wilder@luminant.com
Eric.Evans@luminant.com
Robert.Reible@luminant.com
donald.woodlan@luminant.com
John.Conly@luminant.com
Janice.Caldwell@luminant.com
David.Beshear@txu.com
Ashley.Monts@luminant.com
Fred.Madden@luminant.com
Dennis.Buschbaum@luminant.com
Carolyn.Cosentino@luminant.com
NuBuild Licensing files
sfrantz@morganlewis.com
jrund@morganlewis.com
tmatthews@morganlewis.com
regina.borsh@dom.com
jane.d.macek@dom.com
tomoimamura@mhi.co.jp
yoshinori-fujiwara@mhi.co.jp
kanosaito@mhi.co.jp
shigemitsu suzuki@mhi.co.jp
Luminant Records Management (.pdf files only)

yoshiki ogata@mnes-us.com
shinji_kawanago@mnes-us.com
masanorionozuka@mnes-us.com
tatsuya -hashimoto@nmes-us.com
josephtapia@mnes-us.com
russell bywater@mnes-us.com
michaeltschiltz@mnes-us.com
atsushikumaki@mnes-us.com
yukakohill@mnes-us.com
nicholaskellenberger@mnes-us.com
ryanrsprengel@mnes-us.com
alfreitag@mnes-us.com
seiki-yamabe@mnes-us.com
molly-spalding@mnes-us.com
rjb@nei.org
kra@nei.org
michael.takacs@nrc.gov
cp34update@certrec.com
michael.johnson@nrc.gov
David.Matthews@nrc.gov
Balwant.Singal@nrc.gov
Hossein.Hamzehee@nrc.gov
Stephen.Monarque@nrc.gov
jeff.ciocco@nrc.gov
michael.willingham@nrc.gov
john.kramer@nrc.gov
Brian.Tindell@nrc.gov
Alicia.Williamson@nrc.gov
Elmo.Collins@nrc.gov
Susan.Vrahoretis@nrc.gov
Frank.Akstulewicz@lnrc.gov
ComanchePeakCOL.Resource@n-rc.gov
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NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETED REGULATORY COMMITMENTS

Id Source Description Close Doc Close Date Notified NRC

8312 TXNB-1 1070 Luminant is incorporating these six commitments [#8290-#8295] into the ISCP, which will be submitted to the TXNB-12009 4/16/2012 TXNB-12009
NRC by January 31, 2012.

TXNB-12003 (1/25/12) extended the completion date to April 16, 2012 due to US-APWR seismic work.


